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Crispy pPatato - 169/-
Honey Chilli - 179/-
Veg Manchurian - 149/-
Paneer Manchurian - | - 199/-
Chilli Paneer - 229/-
Veg Noodles - 129/-
Hakka Noodles - 149/-
Chilli Garlic Noodles - 169/-
Veg Fried Rice - 149/-
Sezwan Fried Rice - 169/-
Crystal Café Sp. Rice & Noodles - 229/-

Chinese Sizzler = =
(Rice, Chilli Paneer, Honey Chilli Potato, \qudles)

Crystal Café Sp. Sizzle A8 ﬁ, - 399/-
(Rice & Noodles, Veg Manchurian, Chilli Paneer i, Honey Chilli Paneer)




THALI
Mini Thali p - 249/-

(Mix Veg/Dal/Achar/Raita/Rice/Tandoori
Roti-2)

Special m‘ w 299/-

(Paneer Sabji/Dal Makhani/Mix-Veg/Raita/
Salad/Achar/Papad/Rice/Tandoori Roti/
Butter Naan/Lachchha Parantha /Sweet)

Poori Blmii with Chhachh
Chola Blmlu: uuth( hlldLh]l P -  169/-
Paneer Chhola Bhaturaﬁmth Chhachh - 199/-

Pav Bhaji -OS6SS

Rajma Chawal
Chhole Chawal
P/T/M with Butter Naan
Dal Makhani with Lachchha P.
Soya Chap with Butter N aan
P/B/M with Lachchha P.



INDIAN MAIN COURSE

Palak Paneer = 249/-

Handi Deewani - 249/-
Palak Baby Corn - 249/-
Mix Veg - 249/-
Chana Masala - 249/-
Lahari Chana - 259/-
Vegetable Jhal Frazy - 259/-
Gatta Masala - 269/-
Baby Corn Masala - 279/-
Stuff Dum Aloo - 279/-
Navraton Korma - 289/-
Kadai Deewani Mandi - 299/-
Paneer Butter Masala - 299/-
Matar Mashroom - 299/-
Soya Chap Gravy - 299/-
Pancer Lababdar - 299/-
Bhuna Mashroom - 319/-
Peri Peri Paneer Khurchan - 319/-
Mashroom Masala - 329/-
Khoya Paneer - 329/-

Malai Mashroom - 349/-
* Malai Kofta (Red/White) - 349/-
Paneer Tikka Masala - 349/-
Ma[al Soya Chap Gravy - 349/-
" Methi Malai Mattar - 359/-
Paneer Taka Tek - 369/-
Kaju Curry - 399/-
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Hara Bhara Kabab ' - 199/-
Tondoori Mashroom Tikka - 239/-

. Dahi Kabab - 249/- ‘.F"
Veg Seek Kabab - 249/-

249/-

TandooriSoya Chap
Malai Mashroom Tikka
Malai Broccoli

Hariyali Soya Chap

TandooriPaneer Tikka “ 8
Harivali Pancer Tikka ‘é; -

Achari Paneer Tikka S, -
AchariSoya Chap _,£ . -

Stuff Soya Chap /™

Malai Paneer Tikka |

3
Malai Soya Chap
Tandoori Platter ‘-t
(Paneer Tikka/Mashroom/Broccoli/Hara Bhara
Kabab/Seek Kabab/Tandoori Painapple




mRJESLLJd" ICE S SHAKE

Mausami Juice
Pineapple Juice
Orange Juice
Green Veg Juice
Water Melon (Season)
Apple Juice
Pomegranate
Mango Juice
Kiwi Juice
Vanilla Shake
Vanilla Shake
Pineapple Shake
Pine:apple Shake
Mango Shake |
Papaya Shake F
Strawberry Shake,

1

110/-
119/-
139/-
139/-
140/-
149/-
149/-
199/-
199/-
129/-
129/-
139/-
139/-
139/-
141/-

149/-

Chocolate Shake
Butter Scotch Shake
Black Currant Shake
Cream Berry Shake
Kiwi Shake

Kesar Pista Shake
Kitkat Shake

Litchi Shake

Oreo Shake

Nutella Shake
Brownie Shake
Kesar Badam Shake
Peach Ice Tea

Oraﬁgc Ice Tea

Mango Ice Tea

Lemon Mint Ice Tea



SWEET

‘Hot Brownie - 189/-

Gulab!Jamun - 99/-

Sizz' Ling Browinee - 299/-
T

Sp. Crystal Cafe - 399/-

ICE CREEM OF lﬁpf’w. FARM .

Vanilla Ice Cream 149/-

Strawberry - 159/-
Butter Scotch - 189/-
Kesar Pista - 199/-
Chocolate - 179/-
Mango - 169/-
Peach A . - 199/-
Black Cucrents - 189/-
Black Grapes 100/

Apple Cake — :
Banana Cake (With Mascarpone & Caramel) g
Classic Chocolate Cake (Vegan)

Decadent Chocolate Cheese Cake

~
-

Chocolate & Walnut Brownie
Vegan Chocolate Pudding (Topped With Toasted Coconut And Almonds



Masala Tea

Green Tea

Hot Coffee

* Choclate Tea with Biscmt
¥ Ginger Tea wit i

Rose Tea with Biscuit
Crystal Café Sp. Tea with Biscui
Iced Latte

Cold Coffee with Icec
Thick Coeld Coflee

39/-
39/-
69/-
69/-
79/-
80/-
99/-
99/-
99/-
99/-
99/-
120/-
149/-
179/-
189/-




TANDOOR K1’ 'Tumg&n(’

Tandoori Roti 19/-
Butter Tandoori Roti ‘ - 29/-
Missi Roti - . 49/-
LLachchha Parantha - 59/-
Plain Naan - 79/-
Aloo Parantha - 79/-

- Butter Naan - 89/-
Stuff Parantha - 89/-
Onion Parantha - 89/-

" Stuff Naan - 99/-
Onion Kulcha - 99/-

Paneer Parantha - 99/-
Garlic Naan - 109/-
Cheese Parantha G - 119/-
Cheese Naan “ - - .129/-




BASMATIRICE

Plain Rice

Jeera Rice

Mix Veg Pulav
Corn Pulay
Heydrabadi Biryani
Veg Biryani

159/-
179/-
189/-
179/-
299/-

Dal Tadka
* Rajma Masala J

—

Moong Ki Dal
Maa Ki Dal

L]




Lemon Soda - 99/-
Masala Soda - 129/-
Leman Tea \ ) - 129/-
Green Apple - 139/-
Blue Berry = - 149/-
Blue Lagoon ' - 149/-
Black Current - 149/-

179/-

Water Melon Mojito
Peach-Tea Mojito
Caramel ° y»r
Strawberry Mojito ‘,.,-. |
Lavender -V—
\Green Mint Mojito

179/-
3 189/

Cucumber Mojito - .\139{.-‘
Vlrgln Majito o 4 189/-
Cron Berry Mojito - 189!—?
Spicy !Jeera S 189/

Hazelnut —.3 189/-
Blood Orange - 189/-
Irish Cream S 189/-
Pina Colada
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Butter Toast
= French Fries
' Veg Cutlet
Garlic Bread
Veg Pakoda

Paneer Pakoda ,

-

Peri Peri Fries ]

-_—

3 Cheese Ball .é i

.. Cheese Cutlet 4

Masala Garlic Bread
Spriﬁg Roll ' -

Cheese Loaded Fires -

-
o

Paneer 65 -

Cheese Loaded Nachos 7 ;
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N n.m Mashroom Pizza

OTC Pizza -
' Tomato Pizza =

Corn Cheese Pizza
}
Mix Veg Pizza

Paneer Tikka Pizza
Jalapeno Pizza
Crystal Café Sp. Pizza
Double Pizza

Cheese Pizza

A ..:__.‘ 3 % 5
PIZLAY “Hev8

om all over The ;Id!' '

189/

219/-
229/-
249/-
249/-
239/-
299/-
289/-
269/-

\-.‘x.




RALTE K{BAHARCIS

Plain Raita 89/-

Plain Curd - 99/-

Veg Raita - 119/- S
Boondi Raita - 119/-

Dahi Fry g 129/-
Fruit Raita - 149/-
Painapple Raita - 189/- S

Pudina Raita - 189/-




SOUTHINDIAN™

_1dli Sambar
Mendu Vada

¥ Fried 1d1i

Rawa Idli

Plain Dosa

Masala Dosa "

Onion Uttapam &

Mix Veg Uttapam

Rawa Plain Dosa V 796
Paneer Masala Dosa - 89

Cheese Masia‘lfa Dosa -

Chiness Masal.;])usa -

i

-~ Rawa Masala Dosa
A

Rawa Cheese Dosa >

Cheese Uttapam 3
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LA$SI & CHHACH > b
Plain Chhach - 50/-
Plain Lassi - 89/-
Rajasthani Beer - 99/-
Punjabi Lassi - 129/-
Ice Cream Lassi & - 149/-
Mango Lassi - 149/-

Kesar Pista Lassi 149/-
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